Stichting Hip Up NL

Algemeen Nut Beogende Instelling (ANBI)

Income and Expenditure account

December 31st

Income

Donations
Net financial income
Result investment

Revaluation investment

Total Income

Expenditure

Donations
External Consultants

Office expenses

Net financial expenses

Total Expenditure

Result for the year

2017

Current Year
2017

€

3.695.133
14.800
104.567

222.545

4.037.045

636.041

30.997

13.640

53.857

734.535

3.302.510




