Stichting Hip Up NL

Algemeen Nut Beogende Instelling (ANBI)

Income and Expenditure account December 31st	Current Year 2017
	€
Income	
Donations	3.695.133
Net financial income	14.800
Result investment	104.567
Revaluation investment	222.545
Total Income	4.037.045

Expenditure

Donations	636.041
External Consultants	30.997
Office expenses	13.640
Net financial expenses	53.857
Total Expenditure	734.535

Result for the year	3.302.510